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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sienna Sellitto3107
Accel

9.175 9.275 9.0509.350 36.850
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lillian Yaeger3142
Rodina

9.100 8.800 9.3008.950 36.150
5 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Inga Jimenez3115
Classic

9.200 9.025 8.9258.375 35.525
3 2 7 3 3 

3 

Iliana Santoscoy3138
Rodina

9.350 8.150 8.7258.300 34.525
1 9 9 8 4 

4 

Taylor Arsich3130
Rodina

9.250 7.150 8.7508.950 34.100
2 11T 2T 7 5 

5 

Sonya Podkaminer3105
Accel

8.325 8.250 8.5758.825 33.975
16 8 4 11 6 

6 

Camai Berry3132
Rodina

9.025 8.500 8.4757.950 33.950
7T 5 13 13 7 

7 

Natalie Rios3136
Rodina

8.825 8.675 8.3008.100 33.900
10 4 11T 14 8 

8 

Valerie Turko3140
Rodina

8.400 8.450 8.6008.350 33.800
15 6T 8 10 9 

9 

Isabelle Hunn3134
Rodina

8.850 7.800 8.6758.250 33.575
9 10 10 9 10 

10 

Indigo Smith3139
Rodina

8.575 8.450 8.2758.100 33.400
13 6T 11T 15 11 

11 

Jasmine Medina3117
Classic

8.800 7.100 8.8258.450 33.175
11 13 6 6 12 

12 

Kaliyah Whitten3141
Rodina

9.025 7.150 8.8507.775 32.800
7T 11T 14 5 13 

13 

Unique Said3137
Rodina

8.525 6.850 8.5257.500 31.400
14 14 15 12 14 

14 

Isabela Richardson3118
Classic

8.700 6.450 8.1756.850 30.175
12 15 16 16 15 

15 

Naomi Anderson3143
Technique

9.050 1.000 8.8758.725 27.650
6 16 5 4 16 

16 
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